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SOUTH GARDA KARTING (TTALY) 8 - 11 NARZO 2018

Qualifying Practices (QP)

X30 SENIOR

Rnk N°
1 | 420
2 415
3 | 428
4 419
5 | 426
6 | 410
7 | 409
8 | 402
9 424
10 434
11 | 413
12 | 417
13 | 418
14 | 401
15 | 406
16 | 405
17 | 429
18 | 403
19 | 421
20 423
21 431
22 416
23 427
24 404
25 414
26 435
27 408
28 432
29 430
30 425
31 433
32 422

RESULTS
Entrant Nat. E Driver
A.s.D. AUTOEUROPEO MO < ] Carenini Danny
A.s.D. AUTOEUROPEO MO = [ Caglioni Leonardo
PACITTO RACING KART =] J] Russo Vittorio Maria
GUIGNET JEAN PHILIPPE S [l Malizia Arnaud
VALTEX RACING TEAM él_l Bruni Alessandro
MORETTI ANDREA < Moretti Andrea
MORETTI MARCO < B Moretti Marco
SPERATI LEONARDO < |} sperati Leonardo
procINO VITO DOMENICC =] J] Procino Andrea

SALVARANI ALESSANDRO g_l Salvarani Alessandro
VALTEX RACING TEAM él_l Machado Carrillo
MODENA KART SERVICE St ] J] Palego Gianluigi
MODENA KART SERVICE Sk f] J] Guiotto Gianluca
BRISTOT STEFANO < ] Bristot Andrea

TEAM DRIVER RACING KAF | ] Maccari Edoardo
ALDERA CARLO < | Aldera Carlo

BERNER KART RACING CLU Samir Ben

MODENA KART SERVICE SF=J] J] Vanzetto Luca
VECCHIO FEDERICO < B Vecchio Federico
MUSIO GABRIELE < B Musio Gabriele
CAVACIUTI STEFANO < B cavaciuti Stefano
A.s.D. AUTOEUROPEO MO = [ Altea Umberto
PANDOLFI ALESSANDRO él_l Pandolfi Alessandro
KARTTEAM MEIER GMBH Baeriswyl Alain
A.5.D. AUTOEUROPEO MO f [ Simonazzi Francesco
FORMULA K JUNIOR TEAM g_l Rizio Gianmarco

Start Time : 09/03 - 17:26:48

Weather : Sunny

THOMASSIN DIDIER B Thomassin Bryan
WARD RACING g= Jansson Johanna
DI FILIPPO DONATO <l | i Filippo Samuele
BOUVIER m Bouvier Yann
G.P. RACING SRL < I pelgado Mateo
FANT FILIPPO <l B Fant Filippo

Air : 10°C Track : Dry

29°TROFEO ANDREA MARGUTTI (ITA) 08-11/03/2018

FICR

EE&FE Scan this QR code for live timing

Nat. D Equipment

4_' Tony Kart / lame / Komet
g_l Tony Kart / lame / Komet
4_' Tony Kart / lame / Komet
g_l Sodi Kart / lame / Komet
4_' Tony Kart / lame / Komet
g_l Tony Kart / lame / Komet
4_' Tony Kart / lame / Komet

g_l Kr / lame / Komet

4_' Righetti Ridolfi / lame / Kom

g_l Kosmic / lame / Komet

a:I Tony Kart / lame / Komet
g_l Tony Kart / lame / Komet
4_' Tony Kart / lame / Komet
g_l Tony Kart / lame / Komet

4_' Kr / lame / Komet

g_l Tony Kart / lame / Komet

m Swiss Hutless / lame / Kome

g_l Tony Kart / lame / Komet
4_' Tony Kart / lame / Komet
g_l Tony Kart / lame / Komet
4_' Gp Racing / lame / Komet
g_l Tony Kart / lame / Komet
4_' Top Kart / lame / Komet
m Dr / lame / Komet
4_' Tony Kart / lame / Komet
g_l FormulaK / lame / Komet
m Tecno / lame / Komet

g= Tony Kart / lame / Komet

4_' Parolin Racing / lame / Komq

g_l Tecno / lame / Komet
m Gp Racing / lame / Komet
g_l Tony Kart / lame / Komet

Sector 1

19.322
19.285
19.234
19.240
19.264
19.386
19.373
19.338
19.396
19.406
19.304
19.434
19.547
19.391
19.482
19.461
19.458
19.517
19.451
19.552
19.611
19.487
19.561
19.537
19.635
19.472
19.574
19.506
19.618
19.643
19.565
19.697

Sector 2

14.879
14.893
15.025
14.984
15.008
15.078
15.033
15.041
15.046
15.056
15.182
15.056
15.106
15.112
15.092
15.130
15.126
15.160
15.151
15.200
15.141
15.133
15.264
15.241
15.230
15.213
15.365
15.294
15.351
15.124
15.318
15.394

Automobile Club d'ltalia

SP@GRT

Document 4.1 OFFICIAL

Sector 3

14.511
14.552
14.502
14.558
14.585
14.432
14.538
14.651
14.593
14.586
14.603
14.623
14.467
14.619
14.572
14.561
14.586
14.585
14.689
14.565
14.638
14.791
14.606
14.660
14.638
14.837
14.660
14.811
14.661
14.955
14.851
14.710

Best Lap : N°420 Carenini Danny

Pagel/1

Alitest

Test Rapidi per il Latte

Time
48.712
48.730
48.761
48.782
48.857
48.896
48.944
49.030
49.035
49.048
49.089
49.113
49.120
49.122
49.146
49.152
49.170
49.262
49.291
49.317
49.390
49.411
49.431
49.438
49.503
49.522
49.599
49.611
49.630
49.722
49.734
49.801

48.712

Gap Laps

0.018
0.049
0.070
0.145
0.184
0.232
0.318
0.323
0.336
0.377
0.401
0.408
0.410
0.434
0.440
0.458
0.550
0.579
0.605
0.678
0.699
0.719
0.726
0.791
0.810
0.887
0.899
0.918
1.010
1.022
1.089
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X30 SENIOR
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Ne
420
409
410
415
417
428
402
406
434
403
419
408
435
418
414
421
432
404
426
413
423
430
405
416
401
431
429
424
425
427
433
422

Results

Entrant

A.S.D. AUTOEUROPEO MOTORSPO
MORETTI MARCO

MORETTI ANDREA

A.S.D. AUTOEUROPEO MOTORSPO
MODENA KART SERVICE SRL
PACITTO RACING KART

SPERATI LEONARDO

TEAM DRIVER RACING KART
SALVARANI ALESSANDRO
MODENA KART SERVICE SRL
GUIGNET JEAN PHILIPPE
THOMASSIN DIDIER

FORMULA K JUNIOR TEAM A.S.D.
MODENA KART SERVICE SRL
A.S.D. AUTOEUROPEO MOTORSPO
VECCHIO FEDERICO

WARD RACING

KARTTEAM MEIER GMBH

VALTEX RACING TEAM

VALTEX RACING TEAM

MUSIO GABRIELE

DI FILIPPO DONATO

ALDERA CARLO

A.S.D. AUTOEUROPEO MOTORSPO
BRISTOT STEFANO

CAVACIUTI STEFANO

BERNER KART RACING CLUB
PROCINO VITO DOMENICO
BOUVIER

PANDOLFI ALESSANDRO

G.P. RACING SRL

FANT FILIPPO

29°TROFEO ANDREA MARGUTTI (ITA) 08-11/03/2018
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Scan this QR code for live timing
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SOUTH GARDA KARTING (TTALY) 8 - 11 NARZO 2018

Manche Merge (MM)

2
[

o
m

Driver

Carenini Danny
Moretti Marco
Moretti Andrea
Caglioni Leonardo
Palego Gianluigi
Russo Vittorio Maria
Sperati Leonardo
Maccari Edoardo
Salvarani Alessandro
Vanzetto Luca
Malizia Arnaud
Thomassin Bryan
Rizio Gianmarco
Guiotto Gianluca
Simonazzi Francesco
Vecchio Federico
Jansson Johanna
Baeriswyl Alain
Bruni Alessandro
Machado Carrillo
Musio Gabriele

Di Filippo Samuele
Aldera Carlo

Altea Umberto
Bristot Andrea
Cavaciuti Stefano
Samir Ben

Procino Andrea
Bouvier Yann
Pandolfi Alessandro

Delgado Mateo

o | o ] | o e

Fant Filippo

Pagel/1

Alitest

Test Rapidi per il Latte
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N°
409
420
410
428
417
415
419
406
434
413
426
414
405
430
408
401
432
435
422
404
416
425
423
424
427
429
421
418
403
402
431
433

RESULTS

Entrant

MORETTI MARCO

MORETTI ANDREA
PACITTO RACING KART &

SALVARANI ALESSANDR
VALTEX RACING TEAM
VALTEX RACING TEAM

ALDERA CARLO

DI FILIPPO DONATO
THOMASSIN DIDIER
BRISTOT STEFANO
WARD RACING

FANT FILIPPO
KARTTEAM MEIER GMB|
A.S.D. AUTOEUROPEO N
BOUVIER

MUSIO GABRIELE

MODENA KART SERVICE
SPERATI LEONARDO
CAVACIUTI STEFANO
G.P. RACING SRL

Nat. E

TROFE

A'\IDR:A
MARGUTTI
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SOUTH GARDA KARTING (TTALY) 8 - 11 NARZO 2018

Driver

Moretti Marco
Carenini Danny
Moretti Andrea
Russo Vittorio Maria
Palego Gianluigi
Caglioni Leonardo
Malizia Arnaud
Maccari Edoardo
Salvarani Alessandro
Machado Carrillo
Bruni Alessandro
Simonazzi Francesco
Aldera Carlo

Di Filippo Samuele
Thomassin Bryan
Bristot Andrea

Rizio Gianmarco
Fant Filippo
Baeriswyl Alain
Altea Umberto
Bouvier Yann
Musio Gabriele
Procino Andrea
Pandolfi Alessandro
Samir Ben
Vecchio Federico
Guiotto Gianluca
Vanzetto Luca
Sperati Leonardo
Cavaciuti Stefano
Delgado Mateo

Nat. D Equipment

4 |
4 |
4 |
4 |
N |
A
4 |
4 |

g
4 |
4 |
4 |
N |
A
4 |
4 |
: 1

+
: 1
A
4 |
4 |
: 1

+
4 |
4 |
4 |
4 |
A |

N°415 Caglioni Leonardo : front fairing. According to Stewards' Decision No.182.

N°413 Machado Carrillo : front fairing. According to Stewards' Decision No.183.

N°408 Thomassin Bryan : front fairing. According to Stewards' Decision No.184.

N°404 Baeriswyl Alain : front fairing. According to Stewards' Decision No.185.

N°416 Altea Umberto : front fairing. According to Stewards' Decision No.186.

N°425 Bouvier Yann : front fairing. According to Stewards' Decision No.188.

N°429 Samir Ben : front fairing. According to Stewards' Decision No.187.

N°421 Vecchio Federico : front fairing. According to Stewards' Decision No.189.

N°418 Guiotto Gianluca : front fairing. According to Stewards' Decision No.190.

N°403 Vanzetto Luca : front fairing. According to Stewards' Decision No.191.

Start Time : 11/03 - 12:13:42

Weather : Rainy

Air: 7°C

Track : Wet

29°TROFEO ANDREA MARGUTTI (ITA) 08-11/03/2018

FICR
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Scan this QR code for live timing

Tony Kart / lame / Komet
Tony Kart / lame / Komet
Tony Kart / lame / Komet
Tony Kart / lame / Komet
Tony Kart / lame / Komet
Tony Kart / lame / Komet
Sodi Kart / lame / Komet
Kr / lame / Komet
Kosmic / lame / Komet
Tony Kart / lame / Komet
Tony Kart / lame / Komet
Tony Kart / lame / Komet
Tony Kart / lame / Komet
Parolin Racing / lame / Kom(
Tecno / lame / Komet
Tony Kart / lame / Komet
Tony Kart / lame / Komet
FormulaK / lame / Komet
Tony Kart / lame / Komet
Dr / lame / Komet

Tony Kart / lame / Komet
Tecno / lame / Komet
Tony Kart / lame / Komet
Righetti Ridolfi / lame / Kom
Top Kart / lame / Komet
Swiss Hutless / lame / Kome
Tony Kart / lame / Komet
Tony Kart / lame / Komet
Tony Kart / lame / Komet
Kr / lame / Komet

Gp Racing / lame / Komet
Gp Racing / lame / Komet

S

Laps

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
11
1

Time
14:31.883
14:33.862
14:34.344
14:35.147
14:36.042
14:41.311
14:45.523
14:52.128
14:52.691
14:52.767
14:57.007
14:57.652
15:00.860
15:03.153
15:03.621
15:03.651
15:05.786
15:07.448
15:07.778
15:08.432
15:09.591
15:20.956
15:21.184
15:22.248
15:22.864
15:25.139
15:27.259
15:27.313
15:32.737
15:34.580
13:14.300

1:20.434

Automobile Club d'ltalia

SP@GRT

Document 13.1 OFFICIAL

Gap

1.979
2.461
3.264
4.159
9.428
13.640
20.245
20.808
20.884
25.124
25.769
28.977
31.270
31.738
31.768
33.903
35.565
35.895
36.549
37.708
49.073
49.301
50.365
50.981
53.256
55.376
55.430
1:00.854
1:02.697
2 Laps
12 Laps

Interv.

1.979
0.482
0.803
0.895
5.269
4.212
6.605
0.563
0.076
4.240
0.645
3.208
2.293
0.468
0.030
2.135
1.662
0.330
0.654
1.159
11.365
0.228
1.064
0.616
2.275
2.120
0.054
5.424
1.843
2 Laps
10 Laps

Best Lap Penalty

1:06.045
1:05.960
1:06.224
1:06.468
1:06.497
1:06.231 +10.000
1:07.224
1:07.649
1:07.645
1:06.626 +10.000
1:06.641
1:07.547
1:06.351
1:07.692
1:07.161 +10.000
1:06.997
1:07.018
1:07.969
1:07.690
1:07.598 +10.000
1:06.805 +10.000
1:07.591 +10.000
1:08.155
1:09.348
1:08.274
1:08.466 +10.000
1:08.000 +10.000
1:08.595 +10.000
1:07.455 +10.000
1:06.891
1:08.375
1:14.049

Leaders : N°410 Moretti Andrea (1-6) / N°415 Caglioni Leonardo (7-13)

Best Lap :

N°420 Carenini Danny

Event Record : N°420 Carenini Danny

Pagel/1

Alitest

Test Rapidi per il Latte

1:05.960
48.712

65,49 Kph
88,68 Kph
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PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Rnk N°  Entrant Nat. E Driver

1 = 409 MORETTI MARCO JI Moretti Marco

2 A1 410 MORETTI ANDREA < B Moretti Andrea

3 A1 428 PACITTO RACING KART JI Russo Vittorio Maria
4 A1 417 MopeNAKART sErvICE S| [ Palego Gianluigi

5 Vs 420 As.D.AuToeuroreo M(<f] ] carenini Danny

6 A2 406 TeEAM DRIVER RACING KA=J] J] Maccari Edoardo

7 = 419 GuIGNETJEAN PHILIPPE S ] Malizia Arnaud

8 A3 426 VALTEXRACING TEAM | [ Bruni Alessandro

9 = 434 sAvARANI ALEsSANDRO | [ salvarani Alessandro
10 As | 408 THOMASSIN DIDIER S B Thomassin Bryan

11 As 401 BRISTOT STEFANO < [ Bristot Andrea

12 A0 425 BOUVIER 1 N Bouvier Yann

13 As 416 As.D.AuTOEUROPEO M(J] [ Altea Umberto

14 V2 414 As.D. AuToEUROPEO M(J] ] Simonazzi Francesco
15 V2 405 ALDERA CARLO ] I Aldera carlo

16 A1 432 WARD RACING %= Jansson Johanna

17 A13 402 SPERATILEONARDO JI Sperati Leonardo
18 V2 | 430 DIFILIPPO DONATO < [ i Filippo Samuele
19 = 422 FANTFILIPPO < ] Fant Filippo

20 A> 403 MODENA KART SERVICE S J] Vanzetto Luca

21 vu 413 VALTEXRACING TEAM <] [] Machado Carrillo

22 A1 423 MUSIO GABRIELE < B Musio Gabriele

23 As 418 MOoDENA KART SERVICE SJ] J] Guiotto Gianluca

24 A7 431 cavacutisterano & [ cavaciuti Stefano
25 A7 | 433 G.P.RACING SRL JI Delgado Mateo

26 V2 424 procino vito bomeNiC S ] Procino Andrea

27 V2 415 As.D.Autoeuropreo M(f [ Caglioni Leonardo
28 Vi 435 FORMULAKIUNIOR TEAN]] [ Rizio Gianmarco

29 V3 429 BERNER KART RACING L Zfdl] Samir Ben

30 V3 421 VECCHIO FEDERICO < B vecchio Federico

31 Vi 404 KARTTEAM MEIER GMBH Baeriswyl Alain

Not Classified
427

TROFE

SOUTH GARDA KARTING (TTALY) 8 - 11 NARZO 2018

PANDOLFI ALESSANDRO =] ] Pandolfi Alessandro

Start Time : 11/03 - 16:00:02

Weather : Rainy

Air : 7°C Track : Wet

29°TROFEO ANDREA MARGUTTI (ITA) 08-11/03/2018
FICR
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Scan this QR code for live timing
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Nat. D Equipment

Jl Tony Kart / lame / Komet

é._l Tony Kart / lame / Komet

Jl Tony Kart / lame / Komet
é._l Tony Kart / lame / Komet
Jl Tony Kart / lame / Komet
é._l Kr / lame / Komet
m Sodi Kart / lame / Komet
é._l Tony Kart / lame / Komet
Jl Kosmic / lame / Komet
m Tecno / lame / Komet
g_l Tony Kart / lame / Komet
m Tecno / lame / Komet
Jl Tony Kart / lame / Komet

é._l Tony Kart / lame / Komet

Jl Tony Kart / lame / Komet

g: Tony Kart / lame / Komet

Jl Kr / lame / Komet

é._l Parolin Racing / lame / Komet

Jl Tony Kart / lame / Komet

é._l Tony Kart / lame / Komet

a;I Tony Kart / lame / Komet

é._l Tony Kart / lame / Komet

Jl Tony Kart / lame / Komet

é._l Gp Racing / lame / Komet
m Gp Racing / lame / Komet

é._l Righetti Ridolfi / lame / Kome

Jl Tony Kart / lame / Komet

é._l FormulaK / lame / Komet

m Swiss Hutless / lame / Komet

é._l Tony Kart / lame / Komet

m Dr / lame / Komet

Jl Top Kart / lame / Komet

Best Lap :

S

Laps
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
12

Automobile Club d'ltalia

SP@GRT

Document 15

Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

Time
17:19.963
17:25.782
17:27.607
17:29.606
17:33.968
17:35.956
17:36.233
17:36.374
17:38.018
17:39.120
17:39.502
17:39.937
17:40.712
17:41.606
17:41.833
17:43.895
17:44.274
17:45.095
17:45.816
17:48.972
17:50.952
17:51.015
17:52.230
17:56.038
17:56.291
17:58.246
18:01.977
18:07.455
15:54.500

8:53.453
11:37.051

Gap

5.819

7.644

9.643
14.005
15.993
16.270
16.411
18.055
19.157
19.539
19.974
20.749
21.643
21.870
23.932
24.311
25.132
25.853
29.009
30.989
31.052
32.267
36.075
36.328
38.283
42.014
47.492
2 Laps
8 Laps
8 Laps

DNS

Interv.

5.819
1.825
1.999
4.362
1.988
0.277
0.141
1.644
1.102
0.382
0.435
0.775
0.894
0.227
2.062
0.379
0.821
0.721
3.156
1.980
0.063
1.215
3.808
0.253
1.955
3.731
5.478
2 Laps
6 Laps
2:43.598

Best Lap

1:06.203
1:06.432
1:06.203
1:06.551
1:07.212
1:07.230
1:07.333
1:07.193
1:07.212
1:07.330
1:07.434
1:07.139
1:06.986
1:07.202
1:06.773
1:07.191
1:06.917
1:07.686
1:07.489
1:07.533
1:06.477
1:07.334
1:07.722
1:07.934
1:07.850
1:08.200
1:06.454
1:08.150
1:08.848
1:11.547
1:08.739

Leaders : N°409 Moretti Marco (1-14)
1:06.203

N°409 Moretti Marco

Event Record : N°420 Carenini Danny

Pagel/1

Alitest

Test Rapidi per il Latte

48.712

65,25 Kph
88,68 Kph
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